THS.

CrowN Lanxp Orrice, 23rd June, 1858.
HE right of Licence to cat Timber and Lumber vatil

No.

o34

467

the first day of May 1859, on Crown Lands in the |
following situations, which were last year under Licence |
10 the undermentioned persons, will be offered for sale at |

this Office by Public Auction, on the following days, Sale

to commence at 11 o’clock on the forencon of each day :— |

Tuesday, 20th July,—
Restigouche and Nepisiguit Rivers, &ec.
Wednesday, 21st July,—
Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &ec.
Thursday, 22nd July,—
Petitcodiac, Musquash, and Saint Croix Rivers, &c.
Friday, 23rd July.—
Grand Lake, Kennebeccasis,
Rivers, &ec.
Saturday, 24th Juoly,—
Nashwaak, Pokiok, Becaguimic, Tobique,
Rivers, &c.

Oromocto, and Lattle

(Not to interfere with any Lots of Land located, or
which may have been applied for within one year previous
to the 23rd day of June instant.)

(In all cases of competition, the purchaser must imme-

diately pay the purchase money, or else the Berth will be |
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472

637
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726

471

| 687

639
660
656

and Green |

590
o509
741

742

No.
()|

v d B

{40

465

466
| o887
615
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744
464
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' 706

690
66

| 734

' 070

218
600
111

1614

618

| 642
' 670

671

672

636
713

724

D30

3
67

633

L 67O

a1
4

012
674
| 681

!
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|

again forthwith offered for sale, excluding bids from the
defaulter.) :
Upset Price—TWENTY SHILLINGS per square mile.
Restigouche and Nepisiguit Rivers, &c.
Tuesday, 20th July.
No. Name. ii‘ ; Situation.
(F) | b
397 | Adam Ferguson, 5 Restigouche River.
634 do 8 do
635 do 8 do
636 do 8 do
663 do 4 do
702 do 4 do
717  Dugald Stewart, p do
66! Adam Ferguson, 4 'Tracey’s Brook.
701 do 3 do
664 do 3 Cheater’s Brook.
258 do 3 'White’s Brook.
643 | Dugald Stewart, 3 Upsalquitch.
708 Adam Ferguson, 2 do
693 do 2 Christopher’s Brook.
688 Wm. S. Smith, 3 Charloe River.
730 ' Wm. Hamilton, 2 do
780 | Wm. S. Smith, 3 do
122 do 3 Benjamin River.
715 | John Montgomery, 6 do
716 | do 73 do
7183 | Dugald Stewart, 3 do
735 | Wm. Hamilton, 2 do
689 | Wm. S. Smith, 3 Jacquet River.
703 do 2 do
737 do 2 do
731 do 3 Belledune.
o838 | John Ferguson, 2 Elm Tree River.
o8Y do 23 Nigadoo.
775 do 3 Nepisiguit Mill Stream,
720 do 3 Grant’s Brook.
468 do 6 Tatagouche River.
638 do 9 Middle River.

602
071
463
037
616

92

93

Restigouche and Nepisiguit Rivers— Continued.

Little River.

|
| Situation.
l

'Nepisignit River.
| do

do

do
do
i do
| do
'Pabineau
; do
‘Nine Mile Brook.
'Bass River.
Pockshaw River.
New Bandon.
Pokmouche River.

do

do

River.

Miramichi and Richibucto Rivers, &c.

Wednesday, 21st July.

|
g Sq.
Name. % M.
|
John Ferguson, 6
do 3
do 3
do 6
do ¢
do 2 |
do 23
do 6 |
do 6
George Smith, 3
John Ferguson, 3
Robert Kerr, 2
Matthew Parrott, 2
William Napier, 2
James Somerville, 2
Clem. Robichean, o
do 23

?

l Name. ?\;l
Wm. J. Fraser, 2
Alex. Fraser, 2
R. Hutchison, 3

do 2
do 4
do 23
George E. Letson, 2
R. Hutechison, 8
do 3
Wm. J. Fraser, .
R. Hutehison, .
George A. Letson, 2
Wm. Muirhead, 3%
R. Hotchison, 2
L.P.W.DesBrisay, 2
Alex. Murdoch, 2
Jesse Harding, 3
Thomas Little, 2
William Allison, 3
M. M<Kendrick, 7
2. Hutehison, S
John Begnall, 3
John Harding, 4
Jesse Harding, 34
do 3
do 2
R. Hutehison, 3
Hugh Bain, 6
R. Hutchison, 3
Alex. M‘Laggan, 10
Walter R. Price, 2
Thomas C. Allan, 2
Robert Swim, :
William Swim, 2
Henry Brown, 2
Alex. M:‘Laggan, 3
Wm. A. Black, 3
?. Hutchison, 2
John Fairly, :
Jesse Harding, 2
R. Hutchison, 2
Wm. M‘Kay, 2
James Fowler, 3
Wm. J. Berton, 3
do O

% Situation.

Little Tracadie.
"Tabucintac.
" do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
Trout Brook, (Tab.)

do
Middle Brook, (Tab.)
Big Hole Brook, (Tab.)
Big Eskedelloc.
Burnt Church River.
Little Sevogle.
Sevogle River.
Tomonogops.
Little S. W. Miramichi.

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do

do
S. W. Miramichi.

do

do

do

do

do
Big Hole Brook, (S. W.)

g0

do
Salmon Brook, (S. W.)
M:Kenzie Brook, (S.W.)
Jurnt Hill Brook.

do
Bedell Brook.
Barnaby’s River.

do




